
[image: image1.jpg]®
national regulator for
compulsory specifications



AM Form 067


                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1st  Edition wef 21 Jun’19                                                                                                      

PRESCREENING DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST 

	Company Name:
	

	Proxy or Representative name:
	

	Proxy  or Representative contact number:
	

	Proxy  or Representative email address:
	

	Commodity: Eg. M1/N1 etc
	

	Vehicle Description:
	

	Date:
	


ATTACHED DOCUMENTS
	Client
	Admin Office use only

	Homologation/Variant Documentation
	Yes 

	No
	No 
	Yes 

	Application for homologation
	
	
	
	

	Application derivative
	
	
	
	

	NVM Form
	
	
	
	

	LOA Application
	
	
	
	

	LOA 1 or 2 or 3 or ALA
	
	
	
	

	Summary of Evidence (Load Body)
	
	
	
	

	Model details 
	
	
	
	

	Production Conformance summary of evidence
	
	
	
	

	Inspection report
	
	
	
	

	OE Support document
	
	
	
	

	Document Evaluation Form
	
	
	
	

	Financial Status (homologation & Levies) checked
	
	
	
	

	Photos
	
	
	
	

	TECHNICAL TEST REPORT

	
	Client
	Inspector

	LIST OF TEST REPORT/S ATTACHED
	Yes
	No
	Yes
	No

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9
	
	

	10.
	
	


NB!!Terms and conditions
1) This pre-screening checklist is the property of NRCS and in accordance with the NRCS Act no 5 of 2008 and is subject to conditions      below without any alterations.
2) Please mark where applicable.
3) No application will be accepted if the above and applicable Compulsory Specification checklist is not completed.
4) MIBs have 30 days to correct any findings identified on their applications submitted. Failure to correct the findings will lead to NRCS Automotive cancelling the applications and the MIB forfeiting payments made for the application. 

5) Once your application has been rejected or cancelled, you will be obliged to re-submit a new application.
______________________                ___________________          _______________
Proxy/Representative Signature:                    Inspectors Signature:                        Administrators Signature:
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